
Hauptrufzeichen Vorname

DB1CR Christoph

DB1GF Gerhard

DB1WA Axel

DB2KW Klaus

DB3ML Michael

DB4CS Carsten

DB5HO Peter

DB5SY Frank

DB7HM Monika

DB8HG Gudrun

DB8RS Reinald

DC0KL Lennart

DC1TS Christian Thorge

DC2CC Christoph

DC2HG Gerhard

DC3HG Uwe

DC4MS Max

DC4RIS Christopher

DC5XP Peter

DC6JM Jasper

DC8AG Andreas

DC8AJ Jörg

DC8HT Ulrich

DC8RB Rainer

DD0HS Horst

DD1HF Wolfgang

DD2XT Harry

DD4HO Joachim

DD5HN Nicolas

DD5UU Johannes

DD7ET Martin

DD7HR Jörg

DE3GSE Reinhart

DE3HBH Holger

DE3SUE Susanne

DF1MV Meik

DF2JI Volker

DF3HH Heinz

DF3XZ Ehrhart

DF4XB Wolfgang

DF5NF Nicola

DF6HM Rolf

DF7HD Horst

DF8MM Uwe

DF9HRR Rufus

DG3XD Dieter

DG4HAH Daniel

DG4HG Heinz
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DG5HB Bernd

DG7PX Nikolas

DG9HL Harry

DH0HAK Kirsten

DH1HS Hartmut

DH1JS Hans-Joachim

DH1TL Thomas

DH3IKO Heiko

DH4HK Holger

DH5JH Jörg

DH6HX Wilhelm Dieter

DH6WH Wolfgang

DH9AC Helmut

DJ1RT Reiner

DJ1TC Thomas

DJ3HL Horst

DJ4RAM Sharam

DJ6UX Edmund

DJ8GV Paul-Wilhelm

DK1ESD Thorsten

DK1HSF Fred

DK3GZ Günter

DK4HR Rahlf

DK5HG Wolfgang

DK5HJ Rolf

DK6FL Florian

DK7AHC Heinz-Michael

DK8XY Torsten

DK9XH Horst

DL1HAM Herbert

DL1HBA Achim

DL1MRD Marc

DL1OZ Ove

DL1RLH Ralf

DL1RSQ Mathias

DL1TX Ulrich

DL1UKA Uwe

DL1XAH Hark

DL1XBB Harald

DL2HAO Martin

DL2XU Benjamin

DL3ABY Andrej

DL3HSU Uwe

DL3HX Bernd

DL3UW Ralf

DL4APT Lars

DL4HA Bernd

DL4HF Jürgen
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DL4LAB Rüdiger

DL4SCH Stefan

DL4WLF Wolfgang

DL4XT Jan

DL5HCL Ludwig

DL6ASP Alexander

DL7HB Hendrik

DL7HCK Christoph

DL8PW Albrecht

DL9AD Alexander

DL9JS Jens

DL9LC Lena Marie

DL9LL Liliane

DL9LR Lars

DL9XAJ Jens

DL9XAM Jens-Michael

DM3US Ulf

DM4DL Jörg

DM5HF Christoph

DM5LX Helmut

DM5RG Nils

DM6SP Stefan

DO1AV Axel

DO1BJM Benjamin

DO1HH Jan

DO1MKK Mateusz

DO2MGY Thomas

DO2WN Gerhard

DO4HG Günter

DO4HJS Jens

DO5DBA Dirk

DO5JP Jürgen

DO8HJ Jan

DO9AL Michael

DO9CNH Christoph

DO9VK Harald

Stand: 09.10.2023
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DK0NDR DK1HSF Fred

DL0AT DB1WA Axel

DL0EP DJ4RAM Sharam

DL0HEW DK4HP Peter

DF0NDR DK1HSF Fred

DL0MFH DF6LP Jutta (MFH)

DL0NDR DL2HAO Martin

DL0AGC DJ6UX Eddi

DF0HAM DL1MRD Marc

DK0HAT DD0HS Horst

DK1F DF7HD Horst

DR1E DB1WA Axel

Stand: 09.10.2023
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DN1HAT DF7HD Horst

DN1IO DC1TS Christian Thorge

DN2EH DL9LR Lars

DN2HAT DJ6UX Eddi

DN2JI DF2JI Volker

DN2OZ DL1OZ Ove

DN2YF DL9JS Jens

DN3AT DL1MRD Marc

DN3HAT DL4APT Lars

DN3HK DH4HK Holger

DN3HL DJ3HL Horst

DN3XR DH1TL Thomas

DN3XZ DF3XZ Ehrhart

DN4CC DC2CC Christoph

DN4FL DK6FL Florian

DN4RAM DJ4RAM Sharam

DN5HAT DM4DL Jörg

DN5XH DM5RG Nils

DN6ASP DL6ASP Alexander

DN6AT DL6ASP Ralf

DN6HAT DB1WA Axel

DN7ZAV DO1AV Axel

DN7ZTM DO2MGY Thomas

Stand: 09.10.2023
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